NE MODULE Poly
NE-5648195P 195W  NE-5648190P 190W
NE-5648185P 185W  NE-5648180P 180W
NE-5648175P 175W  NE-5648170P 170W
NE-5648165P 165W  NE-5648160P 160W
NE-5648155P 155W
Specification:
Model type NE-5648195P NE-5648190P NE-5648185P NE-5648180P NE-5648175P NE-5648170P NE-5648165P NE-5648160P NE-5648155P
Peak power (Pmax) 195W 190W 185W 180W 175W 170W 165W 160W 155W
Cell type